
Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Season Statistics (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Overall record: 20-7  • Conference: 11-4  • Region: 0-0  • Home: 13-2  • Away: 6-4  • Neutral: 1-1
vs National ranked: 5-6  • vs Regional ranked: 0-0

vs ranked Last
SINGLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Jayden Jagolinzer 4-3 0-0 4-3 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 4-3
Naomi Katz 0-6 0-0 0-6 0-0 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L6 0-6
Sonya Macavei 9-12 5-5 4-7 2-4 --- 1-0 --- 3-4 1-1 --- 0-1 0-0 L4 4-5
Celia-Belle Mohr 22-8 18-6 4-2 10-5 18-6 --- --- --- --- --- 12-7 0-0 W6 7-3
Valeria Ray 30-11 17-7 13-4 9-5 1-0 11-7 5-0 --- --- --- 5-9 0-0 L2 3-5
Bridget Stammel 28-11 18-7 10-4 11-4 1-0 3-1 14-6 --- --- --- 4-6 0-0 L1 7-3
Amy Stevens 16-10 11-3 5-7 8-1 --- --- --- 1-0 --- 10-3 0-0 0-0 W1 8-1
Trinetra Vijayakumar 19-14 11-9 8-5 7-8 --- --- --- 4-6 7-3 --- 2-4 0-0 W3 5-3
Sophia Webster 18-15 13-9 5-6 10-5 --- --- 1-0 3-3 5-2 4-4 2-5 0-0 L3 4-4
Totals 146-90 93-46 53-44 57-32 20-6 15-8 20-6 11-13 13-6 14-7 25-32 0-0
Percentage .619 .669 .546 .640 .769 .652 .769 .458 .684 .667 .439 .000

vs ranked Last
DOUBLES TEAMS Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l Strk 10
Naomi Katz/Trinetra Vijayakumar 3-0 0-0 3-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W3 3-0
Valeria Ray/Bridget Stammel 15-10 8-4 7-6 4-2 --- 8-4 --- 4-4 0-0 W3 8-2
Celia-Belle Mohr/Sophia Webster 20-10 12-5 8-5 7-4 12-5 --- --- 6-6 0-0 L1 5-5
Sonya Macavei/Trinetra Vijayakumar 5-2 0-1 5-1 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 5-2
Naomi Katz/Amy Stevens 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Jayden Jagolinzer/Amy Stevens 3-4 1-0 2-4 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 3-4
Sonya Macavei/Sophia Webster 1-0 0-0 1-0 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Trinetra Vijayakumar/Sophia Webster 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L2 0-2
Sonya Macavei/Celia-Belle Mohr 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0 L1 1-1
Amy Stevens/Trinetra Vijayakumar 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 --- --- 0-1 0-0 0-0 L1 0-1
Sonya Macavei/Bridget Stammel 6-4 6-4 0-0 3-3 --- 6-3 0-1 0-1 0-0 L3 6-4
Valeria Ray/Trinetra Vijayakumar 8-3 8-3 0-0 4-3 1-0 2-1 5-2 0-0 0-0 L2 7-3
Jayden Jagolinzer/Sonya Macavei 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 --- --- 1-0 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Celia-Belle Mohr/Amy Stevens 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 --- --- 0-0 0-0 W1 1-0
Bridget Stammel/Amy Stevens 2-0 2-0 0-0 2-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0 W2 2-0
Sonya Macavei/Amy Stevens 5-3 5-3 0-0 2-2 --- --- 5-3 0-1 0-0 L1 5-3
Totals 72-41 44-21 28-20 22-14 14-5 16-8 14-8 10-12 0-0
Percentage .637 .677 .583 .611 .737 .667 .636 .455 .000



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Season Statistics (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Date Opponent Score Overall Conf Nation Region
Sept. 20-22, 2024 Belmont/Lipscomb Invite  (Nashville, Tenn.)
Sept. 21-28, 2024 ITA All-American Championships  (Cary, N.C.)
Oct. 10-12, 2024 Blue Raider Showdown  (Murfreesboro, Tenn.)
Oct. 10-15, 2024 ITA Ohio Valley Regional Championshi  (Murfreesboro, Tenn.)
Oct. 25-27, 2024 June Stewart Invitational  (Nashville, Tenn.)
Nov. 7-10, 2024 ITA Sectional Championships  (Athens, Ga.)
Nov. 7-10, 2024 ITA Conference Masters Championship  (Mount Berry, Ga.)
Nov. 19-24, 2024 NCAA Singles & Doubles Championshi  (Waco, Texas)
Jan 10-12, 2025 Miami Spring Invite  (Coral Gables, Fla.)
Jan 19, 2025 SMU WOMEN'S TENNIS W 5-2 1-0 0-0 #21
Jan 25, 2025 vs UC Santa Barbara L 1-4 1-1 0-0 #21
Jan 26, 2025 vs Yale W 4-0 2-1 0-0 #21
Jan 31, 2025 MIDDLE TENNESSEE W 6-1 3-1 0-0
Jan 31, 2025 BELLARMINE W 4-0 4-1 0-0
Feb 14, 2025 MURRAY STATE W 4-0 5-1 0-0
Feb 14, 2025 TENNESSEE STATE W 4-0 6-1 0-0
2/21/2025 at #47 Northwestern Women's Tennis W 4-2 7-1 0-0 #31

* 02/23/2025 at Missouri W 7-0 8-1 1-0 #31
* Feb 28, 2025 MISSISSIPPI STATE W 7-0 9-1 2-0 #19
* Mar 02, 2025 #17 ALABAMA WOMEN'S TENNIS W 5-2 10-1 3-0 #19
* March 7, 2025 at Arkansas W 5-2 11-1 4-0 #16
* March 9, 2025 at #14 Oklahoma L 2-4 11-2 4-1 #16
* Mar 14, 2025 #13 TEXAS L 3-4 11-3 4-2 #16
* Mar 16, 2025 #2 TEXAS A&M W 5-2 12-3 5-2 #16
* 3/21/2025 at #8 Auburn L 1-6 12-4 5-3 #15
* 3/23/2025 at #22 Florida W 5-2 13-4 6-3 #15
* Mar 28, 2025 #6 LSU W 5-2 14-4 7-3 #16
* 3/30/2025 at #34 Ole Miss W 5-2 15-4 8-3 #16
* 04/04/2025 at #1 Georgia L 3-4 15-5 8-4 #13
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina W 5-2 16-5 9-4 #13
* Apr 11, 2025 #38 KENTUCKY W 5-2 17-5 10-4 #13
* 4/13/2025 #9 TENNESSEE W 4-3 18-5 11-4 #13

4/17/2025 #47 FLORIDA GATORS W 4-0 19-5 11-4 #13
4/18/2025 at #6 Auburn L 2-4 19-6 11-4 #13
05/02/2025 XAVIER WOMEN'S TENNIS W 4-0 20-6 11-4 #15
05/03/2025 #17 UCLA L 3-4 20-7 11-4 #15

vs ranked
DOUBLES Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Nat'l Reg'l
Trinetra Vijayakumar 16-8 8-5 8-3 4-3 1-0 2-1 5-4 0-0 0-0
Naomi Katz 4-1 0-0 4-1 0-0 --- --- --- 0-0 0-0
Amy Stevens 12-9 9-4 3-5 4-2 1-0 --- 8-4 0-1 0-0
Sophia Webster 21-12 12-5 9-7 7-4 12-5 --- --- 6-6 0-0
Valeria Ray 23-13 16-7 7-6 8-5 1-0 10-5 5-2 4-4 0-0
Sonya Macavei 19-10 12-8 7-2 5-5 --- 6-3 6-5 0-2 0-0
Bridget Stammel 23-14 16-8 7-6 9-5 --- 14-7 2-1 4-5 0-0
Celia-Belle Mohr 22-11 13-5 9-6 7-4 13-5 --- --- 6-6 0-0
Jayden Jagolinzer 4-4 2-0 2-4 0-0 --- --- 2-0 0-0 0-0
Totals 72-41 44-21 28-20 22-14 14-5 16-8 14-8 10-12 0-0
Percentage .637 .677 .583 .611 .737 .667 .636 .455 .000



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Jayden Jagolinzer
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 10-12 vs TSU TH Natalie Walsh Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct. 10-12 vs BALL ST. FRI Alana Bristow Lost 3-6, 6-3, 7-10
Oct. 10-12 vs IU INDY SAT Hanan Awale Won 6-0, 6-1
Oct. 25-27 vs NORTHWES Frid Autumn Rabjohns Won 7-5, 7-5
Oct. 25-27 vs PURDUE Sat Ellie Morrow Won 7-5, 5-7, 10-7
Oct. 25-27 vs KENTUCKY Sun Tess Bucher Lost 1-6, 1-6
Jan 10-12 vs NCST FRI Jasmine Conway Lost 7-5, 3-6, 5-7
Jan 31, 2025 Bellarmine 6 Lillie  Willis - , unfinished
Feb 14, 2025 Tennessee State 5 Natalie Walsh - 6-3, 4-0, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 25-2 vs KENTUCKY Frid Elizabeth Eades/Ellie Myers Won 6-0/Amy Stevens
Oct 25-2 vs CLEMSON Sat Gaia Parravicini/Annabelle Davis Won 6-3/Amy Stevens
Oct 25-2 vs PURDUE Sun Tara Katarina Milic/Kathryn Wilson Lost 3-6/Amy Stevens
Jan 10-1 vs OU SAT Ava Catanzarite/Emma Staker Lost 2-6/Amy Stevens
Jan 10-1 vs OU SU Ava Catanzarite/Chloe Noel Lost 2-6/Amy Stevens
Jan 10-1 vs OU FRI Gloriana Nahum/Chloe Noel Lost 1-6/Amy Stevens
Jan 31 Bellarmine 3 Marika Caruk/Liann Grosso Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei
Feb 14 Tennessee State 3 Francisca GomezWeiss/Natalie  Walsh Won 6-4/Amy Stevens



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Naomi Katz
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 20-22 vs BELMONT Sat. Hana Sokolovic Lost 6-1, 3-6, 5-10
Sept. 20-22 vs EKU Sat. Ceylin Ipek Lost 4-6, 0-6
Sept. 20-22 vs EKU Sat. Anastasiia Cherniako Lost 3-6, 6-3, 6-10
Oct. 10-12 vs LOUISVIL FRI Elena Noguero Lost 2-6, 4-6
Oct. 10-12 vs USI FRI Anais Negrail Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)
Jan 10-12 vs OU FRI Cara Mester Lost 3-6, 2-6
Feb 14, 2025 Tennessee State 6 Claudia Murdasanu - , unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Sep 20-2 vs ARK. STA Fri. Lilly Cvanciger/Anna Grigoreva Won 6-1/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Sep 20-2 vs EASTERN Sat. Izem Olcer/Zhansaya Bakytzhan Won 6-3/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Sep 20-2 vs EASTERN Sun Mariia Fedenko/Anastasiia Cherniako Won 6-3/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Oct 10-1 vs IU INDY t-64 Elle Kotre/Lika Persypkina Won 8-4/Amy Stevens
Oct 10-1 vs PURDUE t-32 Carmen Gallardo Guev/Tara Katarina Milic Lost retired/Amy Stevens



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Sonya Macavei
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 21-28 vs MICH. ST PQ- Ellie Blackford Lost 6-7 (1-7), 3-6
Sept. 21-28 vs COLUMBIA Con Gayathri Krishnan Lost 4-6, 4-6
Oct. 10-15 vs UT CHATT t-64 Rozalie Dohnalova Lost 3-6, 5-7
Oct. 10-15 vs UT 256 Maeve Thornton Won 6-3, 6-4
Oct. 10-15 vs WKU Con Sofia Blanco Won 6-3, 6-1
Oct. 25-27 vs CLEMSON Frid Annabelle Davis Lost 3-6, 6-3, 5-10
Oct. 25-27 vs PURDUE Sat Ashlie Wilson Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct. 25-27 vs OLE MISS Sun Andrea Nova Lost 3-6, 7-5, 8-10
Jan 10-12 vs OU FRI Salakthip Ounmuang Lost 3-6, 1-6
Jan 10-12 vs NCST SAT Mia Slama Lost 3-6, 2-6
Jan 10-12 vs MIAMI SU Savannah Webster Won 6-1, 6-3
Jan 19, 2025 SMU Women's Tennis 5 June Bjork Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 31, 2025 Bellarmine 4 Reese Parker - 6-1, 5-2, unfinished
Feb 14, 2025 Murray State 4 Yuna Kadowaki Won 6-2, 6-1
Feb 14, 2025 Tennessee State 2 Francisca  GomezWeiss Won 6-0, 6-0
2/21/2025 at #47 Northwestern Women's T 4 Sydney Pratt Lost 2-6, 3-6

* 02/23/2025 at Missouri 4 Andrea Artimedi Won 6-1, 6-2
* Feb 28, 2025 Mississippi State 4 Jayna Clemens Won 1-6, 7-5, 1-0
* Mar 02, 2025 #17 Alabama Women's Tenni 4 Klara Milicevic Lost 3-6, 2-6
* March 7 at Arkansas 4 Anet Koskel Lost 6-1, 6-7 (6-8), 3-6
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 4 Emma Staker (74/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* Mar 14, 2025 #13 Texas 5 Vivian Ovrootsky Lost 2-6, 2-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 10-1 vs AUSTIN P t-64 Alice Bolton/Elena Thiel Won 8-2/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Oct 10-1 vs BALL STA t-32 Sarah Shahbaz/Isabelle Tanjuatco Lost 6-8/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Oct 25-2 vs NORTHWES Frid Neena Feldman/Autumn Rabjohns Won 7-5/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Oct 25-2 vs PURDUE Sat Tara Katarina Milic/Kathryn Wilson Won 7-6 (7-5)/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Oct 25-2 vs LIPSCOMB Sun Serafima Bobrovnikov/Sofiia Paladi Won 7-6 (8-6)/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Jan 10-1 vs NCST FRI Mia Slama/Anna Zyryanova Won 6-2/Sophia Webster
Jan 10-1 vs MIAMI SAT Aely Arai/Savannah Webster Won 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan 10-1 vs OU SU Julia Garcia Ruiz/Gloriana Nahum Lost 3-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan 10-1 vs NC STATE FRI Mia Slama/Anna Zyryanova Won 6-2/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Jan 19 SMU Women's Tennis 3 Drew Morris/Arianna Stavropoulos Lost 2-6/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Jan 31 Middle Tennessee 2 Rutuja Chaphalkar/Allesia Truden Won 6-1/Bridget Stammel
Jan 31 Bellarmine 3 Marika Caruk/Liann Grosso Won 6-2/Jayden Jagolinzer
Feb 14 Murray State 3 Varvara Alexeyeva/Barbora Hermanova Lost 5-7/Bridget Stammel
Feb 14 Tennessee State 2 Sydney Brantley/Louise Ratiu Won 6-1/Bridget Stammel
2/21/202 at #47 Northwestern Wo 2 Erica Jessel/Sydney Pratt Won 6-2/Bridget Stammel

* 02/23/20 at Missouri 2 Andrea Artimedi/Mary Brumfield Won 6-2/Bridget Stammel
* Feb 28 Mississippi State 2 Emma Cohen/Athina Pitta Won 6-3/Bridget Stammel
* Mar 02 #17 Alabama Women's T 2 Priya Nelson/Petra Sedlackova Won 6-0/Bridget Stammel
* March 7 at Arkansas 2 Anet Koskel/Grace O'Donnell (82/-) - 6-5, unfinished/Bridget Stamm
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 2 Salakthip Ounmuang/Chloe Noel Lost 2-6/Bridget Stammel
* Mar 14 #13 Texas 2 Ashton Bowers/Salma Drugdova Lost 2-6/Bridget Stammel
* Mar 16 #2 Texas A&M 2 Mia Kupres/Daria Smetannikov (68/-) Lost 1-6/Bridget Stammel
* Mar 28 #6 LSU 3 Tilwith Di Girolami/Gaby Rivera Won 6-4/Amy Stevens
* 3/30/202 at #34 Ole Miss 3 Alice Soulie/Emily Welker Lost 3-6/Amy Stevens
* 04/04/20 at #1 Georgia 3 Aysegul Mert/Hayden Mulberry (90/-) Lost 1-6/Amy Stevens
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 3 Lauren Friedman/Misa Malkin Won 6-2/Amy Stevens
* Apr 11 #38 Kentucky 3 Ellie Myers/Julia Zhu - 4-4, unfinished/Amy Stevens
* 4/13/202 #9 Tennessee 3 Conley Raidt/Maeve Thornton - 6-6, unfinished/Amy Stevens

4/17/202 #47 Florida Gators 3 Talia NeilsonGatenby/Noemie Oliveras Won 6-3/Amy Stevens
4/18/202 at #6 Auburn 3 Ava Esposito/Maria Garcia Won 6-2/Amy Stevens
05/02/20 Xavier Women's Tennis 3 Emily Flowers/Natalie Smitek Won 6-0/Amy Stevens
05/03/20 #17 UCLA 3 Ahmani Guichard/A. Lutkemeyer Lost 5-7/Amy Stevens



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Celia-Belle Mohr
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 21-28 vs BAYLOR t-64 Cristina Tiglea (27/-) Won 6-4, 6-2
Sept. 21-28 vs UT t-32 Elza Tomase (62/-) Lost 1-6, 7-5, 0-6
Sept. 21-28 vs OSU Con Luciana Perry Lost retired
Jan 10-12 vs OU FRI Julia Garcia Ruiz (14/-) Won 6-2, 7-5
Jan 10-12 vs NCST SAT Kristina Paskauskas Won 6-2, 6-2
Jan 10-12 vs MIAMI SU Jaquelyn Ogunwale Won 6-2, 7-6 (0-5)
Jan 19, 2025 SMU Women's Tennis 1 Drew Morris Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-3
Jan 25, 2025 vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Amelia Honer (16/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6
Jan 26, 2025 vs Yale 1 Mirabelle Brettkelly - 6-1, 3-6, 5-2, unfinished
Jan 31, 2025 Middle Tennessee 1 Allesia Truden Won 6-1, 6-2
Feb 14, 2025 Murray State 1 Valeria Chaikovskaia Won 6-0, 6-2
2/21/2025 at #47 Northwestern Women's T 1 Erica Jessel Won 6-2, 6-0

* 02/23/2025 at Missouri 1 Inah Canete Won 6-0, 6-2
* Feb 28, 2025 Mississippi State 1 Maria Rizzolo Won 6-0, 6-0
* Mar 02, 2025 #17 Alabama Women's Tenni 1 Petra Sedlackova (84/-) Won 6-0, 7-6
* March 7 at Arkansas 1 Carolina Gomez (55/-) Won 7-5, 6-4
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 1 Alina Shcherbinina (34/-) Won 6-4, 6-3
* Mar 14, 2025 #13 Texas 1 Sabina Zeynalova (38/-) Won 6-4, 5-7, 6-4
* Mar 16, 2025 #2 Texas A&M 1 Mary Stoiana (3/-) Won 7-5, 4-6, 6-3
* 3/21/2025 at #8 Auburn 1 DJ Bennett (4/-) Lost 6-2, 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)
* 3/23/2025 at #22 Florida 1 Rachel Gailis (39/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 28, 2025 #6 LSU 1 Cadence Brace (42/-) Lost 3-6, 5-7
* 3/30/2025 at #34 Ole Miss 1 Emily Welker Won 6-2, 6-1
* 04/04/2025 at #1 Georgia 1 Dasha Vidmanova (1/-) Lost 6-4, 5-7, 4-6
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 1 Sarah Hamner (17/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6
* Apr 11, 2025 #38 Kentucky 1 Zoe Hammond (40/-) Won 6-2, 6-4
* 4/13/2025 #9 Tennessee 1 Elza Tomase (6/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

4/17/2025 #47 Florida Gators 1 Rachel Gailis (30/-) Won 6-1, 6-2
4/18/2025 at #6 Auburn 1 DJ Bennett (4/-) Won 6-4, 6-0
05/02/2025 Xavier Women's Tennis 1 Elizabeth Pendergast Won 6-2, 6-3
05/03/2025 #17 UCLA 1 A. Lutkemeyer (31/-) Won 6-4, 6-2



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Celia-Belle Mohr
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs VT Q-1 Semra Aksu/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-3, 6-1/Sophia Webster
Sep 21-2 vs UCLA Q-2 Olivia Center/Kate Fakih Won 6-4, 1-6, 10-8/Sophia Webster
Sep 21-2 vs VIRGINIA t-32 Margaret Navarro/Sara Ziodato (13/-) Won 7-5, 6-2/Sophia Webster
Sep 21-2 vs TCU t-16 Jade Otway/Isabel Pascual (12/-) Won 7-5, 4-6, 10-7/Sophia Webster
Sep 21-2 vs CAL t-Q Jessica Alsola/Mao Mushika (16/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6/Sophia Webster
Oct 10-1 vs AUSTIN P t-64 Luca Bohlen/Pauline Bruns Lost retired/Sophia  Webster
Nov. 7-1 vs SAINT FR t-16 Dasha Chichkina/Diana Zuba Won 6-1, 6-2/Sophia Webster
Nov. 7-1 vs DENVER t-Q Andrea Beltran/Marley Lambert Won 6-3, 6-1/Sophia Webster
Nov. 7-1 vs XAVIER t-SF Abby Nugent/Clara Owen Lost 6-2, 2-6, 4-10/Sophia Webster
Nov. 7-1 vs SAC. STA Play Madelyn Ferreros/Irene Riva Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-0, 10-5/Sophia We
Nov 19-2 vs HARVARD t-32 Kavya Karra/Stephanie Yakoff Won 6-4, 6-3/Sophia Webster
Nov 19-2 vs UNC t-16 Susanna Maltby/Carson Tanguilig Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-10/Sophia Webster
Jan 10-1 vs NCST FRI Gabriella Broadfoot/Maddy Zampardo (5/-) Lost 4-6/Sophia Webster
Jan 10-1 vs MIAMI SAT Aely Arai/Savannah Webster Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei
Jan 10-1 vs OU SU Julia Garcia Ruiz/Gloriana Nahum Lost 3-6/Sonya Macavei
Jan 19 SMU Women's Tennis 1 June Bjork/Caroline McGinley Won 6-2/Sophia Webster
Jan 25 vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Amelia Honer/Marie Weissheim (9/-) - 6-5, unfinished/Sophia Webste
Jan 26 vs Yale 1 Orly Ogilvy/Erin Ha Won 6-1/Sophia Webster
Jan 31 Middle Tennessee 1 Eloise Swarbrick/Lena Peyer Won 6-3/Sophia Webster
Jan 31 Bellarmine 1 Yeva Kramarova/Ekaterina Tikhonko - 4-4, unfinished/Sophia Webste
Feb 14 Murray State 1 Valeria Chaikovskaia/Bruna Melato Won 6-4/Amy Stevens
2/21/202 at #47 Northwestern Wo 1 Britany Lau/Mika Dagan Fruchtman Won 6-4/Sophia Webster

* 02/23/20 at Missouri 1 Inah Canete/Korina Roso - 5-2, unfinished/Sophia Webste
* Feb 28 Mississippi State 1 Maria Rizzolo/Alessia Tagliente - 5-3, unfinished/Sophia Webste
* Mar 02 #17 Alabama Women's T 1 Klara Milicevic/Sara Nayar Won 6-3/Sophia Webster
* March 7 at Arkansas 1 Carolina Gomez/Olga Bienzobas Won 6-4/Sophia Webster
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 1 Alina Shcherbinina/Julia Garcia Ruiz Won 6-4/Sophia Webster
* Mar 14 #13 Texas 1 Char Kempenaers-Pocz/Sabina Zeynalova Won 6-1/Sophia Webster
* Mar 16 #2 Texas A&M 1 Lucciana Perez/Mary Stoiana (31/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Sophia Webste
* 3/21/202 at #8 Auburn 1 DJ Bennett/Ava Hrastar (16/-) Won 7-6 (7-1)/Sophia Webster
* 3/23/202 at #22 Florida 1 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee (60/-) Won 6-2/Sophia Webster
* Mar 28 #6 LSU 1 Kenna Erickson/Anita Sahdiieva Lost 3-6/Sophia Webster
* 3/30/202 at #34 Ole Miss 1 Ludmila Kareisova/Anaelle Leclercq (71/-) Won 6-4/Sophia Webster
* 04/04/20 at #1 Georgia 1 Dasha Vidmanova/Mell Reasco (12/-) Lost 5-7/Sophia Webster
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 1 Sarah Hamner/Kaitlyn Carnicella (31/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Sophia Webste
* Apr 11 #38 Kentucky 1 Ellie Eades/Lizzy Stevens (57/-) Lost 3-6/Sophia Webster
* 4/13/202 #9 Tennessee 1 Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (36/-) Lost 5-7/Sophia Webster

4/17/202 #47 Florida Gators 1 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee (22/-) Won 6-4/Sophia Webster
4/18/202 at #6 Auburn 1 DJ Bennett/Ava Hrastar (19/-) - 3-4, unfinished/Sophia Webste
05/02/20 Xavier Women's Tennis 1 Abby Nugent/Clara Owen (63/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Sophia Webste
05/03/20 #17 UCLA 1 Kimmi Hance/Elise Wagle (14/-) Lost 3-6/Sophia Webster



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Valeria Ray
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 21-28 vs PENN PQ- Maya Urata Won 6-2, 6-3
Sept. 21-28 vs N. TEXAS PQ- Gianna Pielet Won 6-1, 6-2
Sept. 21-28 vs IOWA ST. PQ- Anna Supapitch Kuear Won 6-3, 7-6 (7-2)
Sept. 21-28 vs FSU Q-1 Maria Juliana Parra (113/-) Lost 4-6, 6-4, 4-6
Sept. 21-28 vs LSU Con Florentine Dekkers (66/-) Won 6-4, 7-5
Oct. 10-15 vs LOUISVIL t-64 Elena Noguero Won 6-0, 6-4
Oct. 10-15 vs XAVIER t-32 Abby Nugent Won 6-2, 6-4
Oct. 10-15 vs TENNESSE t-16 Yilin Yan Won 6-2, 6-2
Oct. 10-15 vs TENNESSE t-Q Catherine Aulia (81/-) Lost 6-7 (3-7), 7-5, 5-7
Nov. 7-10 vs OLE MISS t-32 Rachel Krzyzak Won 6-1, 6-4
Nov. 7-10 vs KENTUCKY t-16 Julia Zhu Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
Nov. 7-10 vs GEORGIA t-Q Guillermina Grant (75/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
Nov. 7-10 vs OLE MISS Play Emma Kette Won 6-3, 6-3
Nov. 19-24 vs STANFORD t-64 Alexis Blokhina (64/-) Lost 1-6, 3-6
Jan 10-12 vs OU FRI Chloe Noel Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-3
Jan 10-12 vs NCST SAT Gabriella Broadfoot Won 6-4, 6-3
Jan 10-12 vs MIAMI SU Xinyi Nong Won 6-3, 4-6, 6-0
Jan 19, 2025 SMU Women's Tennis 3 Arianna Stavropoulos Won 4-6, 6-2, 6-4
Jan 25, 2025 vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Ali Benedetto Won 6-3, 6-4
Jan 26, 2025 vs Yale 3 Julia Werdiger Won 6-4, 6-1
Jan 31, 2025 Middle Tennessee 3 Lena Peyer Won 6-1, 6-2
Jan 31, 2025 Bellarmine 2 Marika Caruk Won 6-0, 6-0
Feb 14, 2025 Murray State 3 Bruna Melato Won 6-0, 6-1
Feb 14, 2025 Tennessee State 1 Louise Ratiu Won 6-1, 6-0
2/21/2025 at #47 Northwestern Women's T 2 Mika Dagan Fruchtman Won 3-6, 6-3, 6-2

* 02/23/2025 at Missouri 2 Lailaa Bashir Won 6-4, 6-3
* Feb 28, 2025 Mississippi State 2 Alessia Tagliente Won 6-1, 6-4
* Mar 02, 2025 #17 Alabama Women's Tenni 2 Maria Andrienko Won 6-1, 6-3
* March 7 at Arkansas 2 Olga Bienzobas Won 6-2, 4-6, 6-1
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 2 Julia Garcia Ruiz (17/-) - 7-6 (7-4), 5-7, unfinished
* Mar 14, 2025 #13 Texas 2 Ashton Bowers (70/-) Won 6-3, 3-6, 6-2
* Mar 16, 2025 #2 Texas A&M 2 Nicole Khirin (15/-) Won 1-6, 7-5, 7-6 (8-6)
* 3/21/2025 at #8 Auburn 2 Angella Okutoyi (62/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6
* 3/23/2025 at #22 Florida 2 Alicia Dudeney (91/-) Lost 6-1, 0-6, 8-10
* Mar 28, 2025 #6 LSU 2 Tilwith Di Girolami (102/-) Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-1
* 3/30/2025 at #34 Ole Miss 2 Ludmila Kareisova Lost 2-6, 7-5, 7-10
* 04/04/2025 at #1 Georgia 2 Anastasiia Lopata (81/-) Lost 6-4, 4-6, 3-6
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 2 Kaitlyn Carnicella (59/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (2-7)
* Apr 11, 2025 #38 Kentucky 2 Julia Zhu (80/-) Won 6-1, 6-0
* 4/13/2025 #9 Tennessee 2 Catherine Aulia (36/-) Won 6-7 (6-8), 6-0, 6-3

4/17/2025 #47 Florida Gators 2 Alicia Dudeney (53/-) - 6-7 (5-7), 2-3, unfinished
4/18/2025 at #6 Auburn 2 Angella Okutoyi (59/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6
05/02/2025 Xavier Women's Tennis 2 Abby Nugent - 2-6, 5-3, unfinished
05/03/2025 #17 UCLA 2 Kimmi Hance (93/-) Lost 6-1, 6-7 (6-8), 0-6



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Valeria Ray
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs FLORIDA Q-1 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee Won 6-2, 7-5/Bridget Stammel
Sep 21-2 vs UCLA Q-2 Ahmani Guichard/Anne-Christine Lutke (28/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Oct 10-1 vs N. KENTU t-64 Alyssa Cameron/Ashlee Fisk Won 8-1/Bridget Stammel
Oct 10-1 vs TSU t-32 Francisca Gomez-Weis/Warona Mdlulwa Won 8-3/Bridget Stammel
Oct 10-1 vs TENNESSE t-Q Conley Raidt/Sami Yli-Piipari Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Bridget Stammel
Oct 10-1 vs LOUISVIL t-16 Alice Otis/Elisabeth Iila Won 8-4/Bridget Stammel
Nov. 7-1 vs TULANE t-16 Summer Chandler/Micah Pierce Won 6-3, 6-2/Bridget Stammel
Nov. 7-1 vs OLE MISS t-Q Emma Kette/Rachel Krzyzak Won 6-2, 6-2/Bridget Stammel
Nov. 7-1 vs GA. TECH t-SF Alejandra Cruz/Given Roach (88/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Nov. 7-1 vs OLE MISS Play Ludmila Kareisova/Anaelle Leclercq-Fic (84/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Jan 10-1 vs NCST FRI Jasmine Conway/Gabia Paskauskas (60/-) Won 6-0/Bridget Stammel
Jan 10-1 vs MIAMI SAT Jaquelyn Ogunwale/Xinyi Nong Lost 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Jan 10-1 vs OU SU Cara Mester/Alina Shcherbinina (28/-) Lost 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Jan 19 SMU Women's Tennis 2 Sophie Llewellyn/Ellie Pittman Lost 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Jan 25 vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Ali Benedetto/Emma Tutoveanu Lost 3-6/Bridget Stammel
Jan 26 vs Yale 2 Shyla Aggarwal/Mirabelle Brettkelly Won 7-5/Bridget Stammel
Jan 31 Middle Tennessee 3 Cassidy Mataia/Ilaria Sposetti Won 6-1/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Jan 31 Bellarmine 2 Nikola Kollaritsch/Reese Parker Won 6-2/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Feb 14 Murray State 2 Yuna Kadowaki/Yu Kikawa Won 6-2/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Feb 14 Tennessee State 1 Aroa Castillo/Jovana Nikolic Won 6-0/Trinetra Vijayakumar
2/21/202 at #47 Northwestern Wo 3 Neena Feldman/Kiley Rabjohns - 5-4, unfinished/Trinetra Vijayak

* 02/23/20 at Missouri 3 Lailaa Bashir/Gian Octa Won 6-2/Trinetra Vijayakumar
* Feb 28 Mississippi State 3 Jayna Clemens/Chiara Di Genova Won 6-2/Trinetra Vijayakumar
* Mar 02 #17 Alabama Women's T 3 Maria Andrienko/Maria Martinez-Vaque - 3-3, unfinished/Trinetra Vijayak
* March 7 at Arkansas 3 Jimena Gomez Alonso/Katarina Pavlechova Won 6-3/Trinetra Vijayakumar
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 3 Gloriana Nahum/Ava Catanzarite Lost 4-6/Trinetra Vijayakumar
* Mar 14 #13 Texas 3 Carmen Herea/Eszter Meri Won 7-6 (7-4)/Trinetra Vijayakumar
* Mar 16 #2 Texas A&M 3 Nicole Khirin/Lexington Reed Lost 3-6/Trinetra Vijayakumar
* 3/21/202 at #8 Auburn 2 Merna Refaat/Angella Okutoyi Lost 3-6/Trinetra Vijayakumar
* 3/23/202 at #22 Florida 2 Rachel Gailis/Reagan Parker - 3-5, unfinished/Trinetra Vijayak
* Mar 28 #6 LSU 2 Cadence Brace/Kinaa Graham Won 6-4/Bridget Stammel
* 3/30/202 at #34 Ole Miss 2 Andrea Nova/Brooklyn Olson Won 6-3/Bridget Stammel
* 04/04/20 at #1 Georgia 2 Guillermina Grant/Anastasiia Lopata (63/-) Won 6-1/Bridget Stammel
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 2 Olympe Lancelot/Bella Larsson Won 6-4/Bridget Stammel
* Apr 11 #38 Kentucky 2 Zoe Hammond/Asuncion Jadue Lost 1-6/Bridget Stammel
* 4/13/202 #9 Tennessee 2 Elza Tomase/Saray Yli-Piipari Lost 1-6/Bridget Stammel

4/17/202 #47 Florida Gators 2 Rachel Gailis/Nikola Daubnerova - 5-2, unfinished/Bridget Stamm
4/18/202 at #6 Auburn 2 Angella Okutoyi/Merna Refaat (53/-) Won 6-3/Bridget Stammel
05/02/20 Xavier Women's Tennis 2 Elizabeth Pendergast/Madeleine Rexroat Won 6-4/Bridget Stammel
05/03/20 #17 UCLA 2 Olivia Center/Kate Fakih (11/-) Won 6-2/Bridget Stammel



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Bridget Stammel
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 21-28 vs DUKE t-64 Emma Jackson (41/-) Won 7-5, 6-3
Sept. 21-28 vs PEPPERDI t-32 Savannah Broadus (8/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6
Sept. 21-28 vs STANFORD Con Valencia Xu Won 7-6 (7-3), 6-3
Sept. 21-28 vs UCSB Con Amelia Honer Lost 3-6, 0-6
Oct. 10-15 vs TENNESSE t-64 Conley Raidt Won 6-4, 6-2
Oct. 10-15 vs XAVIER t-32 Abigail Siminski Won 6-3, 6-1
Oct. 10-15 vs LIPSCOMB t-16 Sofiia Paladi Won 6-3, 6-7 (4-7), 6-2
Oct. 10-15 vs KENTUCKY t-Q Zoe Hammond Won 6-4, 6-0
Oct. 10-15 vs TENNESSE t-SF Catherina Aulia (81/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-7 (4-7), 6-3
Oct. 10-15 vs PURDUE t-F Carmen Gallardo Guev Won 7-5, 6-2
Nov. 19-24 vs VA. TECH t-64 Ozlem Uslu Lost 6-7 (7-0), 2-6
Jan 10-12 vs OU FRI Alina Shcherbinina (43/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7
Jan 10-12 vs NCST SAT Maddy Zampardo Won 6-3, 6-3
Jan 10-12 vs MIAMI SU Raquel Gonzalez (70/-) Won 7-6 (0-5), 6-7 (3-0), 6-1
Jan 19, 2025 SMU Women's Tennis 2 Ellie Pittman Won 6-4, 6-4
Jan 25, 2025 vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Marie Weissheim Lost 6-7 (1-0), 3-6
Jan 26, 2025 vs Yale 2 Orly Ogilvy Won 6-1, 3-6, 6-3
Jan 31, 2025 Middle Tennessee 2 Ilaria Sposetti Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 31, 2025 Bellarmine 1 Ekaterina Tikhonko Won 6-1, 6-3
Feb 14, 2025 Murray State 2 Varvara Alexeyeva - 6-4, 5-0, unfinished
2/21/2025 at #47 Northwestern Women's T 3 Britany Lau Won 7-5, 6-1

* 02/23/2025 at Missouri 3 Gian Octa Won 6-0, 6-1
* Feb 28, 2025 Mississippi State 3 Chiara Di Genova Won 6-1, 6-2
* Mar 02, 2025 #17 Alabama Women's Tenni 3 Maria Martinez-Vaque Won 6-7, 6-4, 6-3
* March 7 at Arkansas 3 Katarina Pavlechova Won 7-6 (8-6), 6-3
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 3 Salakthip Ounmuang Lost 4-6, 0-6
* Mar 14, 2025 #13 Texas 3 Eszter Meri (69/-) Lost 6-2, 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 16, 2025 #2 Texas A&M 3 Mia Kupres (51/-) Won 6-1, 2-6, 6-3
* 3/21/2025 at #8 Auburn 3 Ava Hrastar Lost 7-6 (7-2), 3-6, 1-6
* 3/23/2025 at #22 Florida 3 Talia NeilsonGatenby Won 6-1, 3-0, retired
* Mar 28, 2025 #6 LSU 3 Kinaa Graham Won 7-6 (13-11), 6-3
* 3/30/2025 at #34 Ole Miss 3 Lucie Petruzelova Won 6-3, 6-4
* 04/04/2025 at #1 Georgia 3 Mell Reasco Won 6-3, 6-3
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 3 Olympe Lancelot Won 6-3, 6-1
* Apr 11, 2025 #38 Kentucky 3 Lizzy Stevens Won 6-2, 6-2
* 4/13/2025 #9 Tennessee 3 Leyla Britez Risso (87/-) Lost 6-3, 2-6, 2-6

4/17/2025 #47 Florida Gators 3 Talia NeilsonGatenby Won 6-4, 6-4
4/18/2025 at #6 Auburn 3 Ava Hrastar (79/-) Lost 6-4, 1-6, 2-6
05/02/2025 Xavier Women's Tennis 3 Madeleine Rexroat Won 6-2, 6-1
05/03/2025 #17 UCLA 3 Elise Wagle (62/-) Lost 3-6, 6-7 (3-7)



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Bridget Stammel
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs FLORIDA Q-1 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee Won 6-2, 7-5/Valeria Ray
Sep 21-2 vs UCLA Q-2 Ahmani Guichard/Anne-Christine Lutke (28/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6/Valeria Ray
Oct 10-1 vs N. KENTU t-64 Alyssa Cameron/Ashlee Fisk Won 8-1/Valeria Ray
Oct 10-1 vs TSU t-32 Francisca Gomez-Weis/Warona Mdlulwa Won 8-3/Valeria Ray
Oct 10-1 vs TENNESSE t-Q Conley Raidt/Sami Yli-Piipari Lost 7-8 (6-8)/Valeria Ray
Oct 10-1 vs LOUISVIL t-16 Alice Otis/Elisabeth Iila Won 8-4/Valeria Ray
Nov. 7-1 vs TULANE t-16 Summer Chandler/Micah Pierce Won 6-3, 6-2/Valeria Ray
Nov. 7-1 vs OLE MISS t-Q Emma Kette/Rachel Krzyzak Won 6-2, 6-2/Valeria Ray
Nov. 7-1 vs GA. TECH t-SF Alejandra Cruz/Given Roach (88/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6/Valeria Ray
Nov. 7-1 vs OLE MISS Play Ludmila Kareisova/Anaelle Leclercq-Fic (84/-) Lost 6-7 (6-8), 3-6/Valeria Ray
Jan 10-1 vs NCST FRI Jasmine Conway/Gabia Paskauskas (60/-) Won 6-0/Valeria Ray
Jan 10-1 vs MIAMI SAT Jaquelyn Ogunwale/Xinyi Nong Lost 3-6/Valeria Ray
Jan 10-1 vs OU SU Cara Mester/Alina Shcherbinina (28/-) Lost 3-6/Valeria Ray
Jan 19 SMU Women's Tennis 2 Sophie Llewellyn/Ellie Pittman Lost 3-6/Valeria Ray
Jan 25 vs UC Santa Barbara 2 Ali Benedetto/Emma Tutoveanu Lost 3-6/Valeria Ray
Jan 26 vs Yale 2 Shyla Aggarwal/Mirabelle Brettkelly Won 7-5/Valeria Ray
Jan 31 Middle Tennessee 2 Rutuja Chaphalkar/Allesia Truden Won 6-1/Sonya Macavei
Feb 14 Murray State 3 Varvara Alexeyeva/Barbora Hermanova Lost 5-7/Sonya Macavei
Feb 14 Tennessee State 2 Sydney Brantley/Louise Ratiu Won 6-1/Sonya Macavei
2/21/202 at #47 Northwestern Wo 2 Erica Jessel/Sydney Pratt Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei

* 02/23/20 at Missouri 2 Andrea Artimedi/Mary Brumfield Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei
* Feb 28 Mississippi State 2 Emma Cohen/Athina Pitta Won 6-3/Sonya Macavei
* Mar 02 #17 Alabama Women's T 2 Priya Nelson/Petra Sedlackova Won 6-0/Sonya Macavei
* March 7 at Arkansas 2 Anet Koskel/Grace O'Donnell (82/-) - 6-5, unfinished/Sonya Macavei
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 2 Salakthip Ounmuang/Chloe Noel Lost 2-6/Sonya Macavei
* Mar 14 #13 Texas 2 Ashton Bowers/Salma Drugdova Lost 2-6/Sonya Macavei
* Mar 16 #2 Texas A&M 2 Mia Kupres/Daria Smetannikov (68/-) Lost 1-6/Sonya Macavei
* 3/21/202 at #8 Auburn 3 Ava Esposito/Maria Garcia Won 6-4/Amy Stevens
* 3/23/202 at #22 Florida 3 Noemie Oliveras/Talia NeilsonGatenby Won 6-3/Amy Stevens
* Mar 28 #6 LSU 2 Cadence Brace/Kinaa Graham Won 6-4/Valeria Ray
* 3/30/202 at #34 Ole Miss 2 Andrea Nova/Brooklyn Olson Won 6-3/Valeria Ray
* 04/04/20 at #1 Georgia 2 Guillermina Grant/Anastasiia Lopata (63/-) Won 6-1/Valeria Ray
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 2 Olympe Lancelot/Bella Larsson Won 6-4/Valeria Ray
* Apr 11 #38 Kentucky 2 Zoe Hammond/Asuncion Jadue Lost 1-6/Valeria Ray
* 4/13/202 #9 Tennessee 2 Elza Tomase/Saray Yli-Piipari Lost 1-6/Valeria Ray

4/17/202 #47 Florida Gators 2 Rachel Gailis/Nikola Daubnerova - 5-2, unfinished/Valeria Ray
4/18/202 at #6 Auburn 2 Angella Okutoyi/Merna Refaat (53/-) Won 6-3/Valeria Ray
05/02/20 Xavier Women's Tennis 2 Elizabeth Pendergast/Madeleine Rexroat Won 6-4/Valeria Ray
05/03/20 #17 UCLA 2 Olivia Center/Kate Fakih (11/-) Won 6-2/Valeria Ray



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Amy Stevens
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 21-28 vs ILLINOIS PQ- Megan Heuser Won 7-6 (7-0), 6-1
Sept. 21-28 vs TEXAS PQ- Ariana Anazagasty-Pu Lost 6-7 (3-7), 0-6
Oct. 10-15 vs CINCINNA t-64 Gabrielle Guenther Lost 5-7, 0-6
Oct. 10-15 vs INDIANA Con Marina Fuduric Lost 3-6, 2-6
Oct. 10-15 vs NKU Con Ashlee Fisk Won retired
Oct. 10-15 vs WKU Con Rachel Hermanova Won retired
Oct. 25-27 vs CLEMSON Frid Gaia Parravicini Lost 6-3, 5-7, 5-10
Oct. 25-27 vs OLE MISS Sat Andrea Nova Lost 6-1, 3-6, 3-10
Oct. 25-27 vs KENTUCKY Sun Elizabeth Eades Won 7-5, 6-1
Jan 10-12 vs OU FRI Gloriana Nahum Lost 1-6, 2-6
Jan 10-12 vs NCST SAT Jasmine Conway Lost 5-7, 3-6
Jan 10-12 vs OU SU Emma Ghirardato Won 6-4, 1-6, 6-4
Jan 25, 2025 vs UC Santa Barbara 6 Lily Pradkin - 5-7, 6-2, 5-5, unfinished
Jan 26, 2025 vs Yale 6 Angela Huang - 3-6, 6-3, 5-4, unfinished
Jan 31, 2025 Middle Tennessee 6 Rutuja Chaphalkar Lost 3-6, 3-6
Feb 14, 2025 Murray State 6 Barbora Hermanova - , unfinished
Feb 14, 2025 Tennessee State 4 Aroa Castillo Won 6-0, 6-1

* Mar 16, 2025 #2 Texas A&M 6 Lexington Reed Won 6-2, 3-6, 7-6 (7-2)
* 3/21/2025 at #8 Auburn 6 Alice Battesti Lost 2-6, 6-3, 2-6
* 3/23/2025 at #22 Florida 6 Reagan Parker Won 6-2, 6-0
* Mar 28, 2025 #6 LSU 6 Indi Patel Won 6-2, 6-4
* 3/30/2025 at #34 Ole Miss 6 Emma Kette Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-0
* 04/04/2025 at #1 Georgia 6 Sofia Rojas Won 2-6, 6-4, 6-4
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 6 Lauren Friedman Won 6-1, 6-2
* Apr 11, 2025 #38 Kentucky 6 Ellie Myers Won 6-4, 2-6, 1-0 (10-7)
* 4/13/2025 #9 Tennessee 6 Conley Raidt Won 6-0, 6-2

4/17/2025 #47 Florida Gators 6 Noemie Oliveras Won 6-0, retired
4/18/2025 at #6 Auburn 6 Alice Battesti Lost 3-6, 2-6
05/02/2025 Xavier Women's Tennis 6 Clara Owen - 0-2, unfinished
05/03/2025 #17 UCLA 6 Olivia Center Won 6-3, 6-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner
Oct 10-1 vs IU INDY t-64 Elle Kotre/Lika Persypkina Won 8-4/Naomi Katz
Oct 10-1 vs PURDUE t-32 Carmen Gallardo Guev/Tara Katarina Milic Lost retired/Naomi Katz
Oct 25-2 vs KENTUCKY Frid Elizabeth Eades/Ellie Myers Won 6-0/Jayden Jagolinzer
Oct 25-2 vs CLEMSON Sat Gaia Parravicini/Annabelle Davis Won 6-3/Jayden Jagolinzer
Oct 25-2 vs PURDUE Sun Tara Katarina Milic/Kathryn Wilson Lost 3-6/Jayden Jagolinzer
Jan 10-1 vs OU SAT Ava Catanzarite/Emma Staker Lost 2-6/Jayden Jagolinzer
Jan 10-1 vs OU SU Ava Catanzarite/Chloe Noel Lost 2-6/Jayden Jagolinzer
Jan 10-1 vs OU FRI Gloriana Nahum/Chloe Noel Lost 1-6/Jayden Jagolinzer
Jan 25 vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Lucy Lu/Lily Pradkin Lost 5-7/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Jan 26 vs Yale 3 Angela Huang/Julia Werdiger - 5-6, unfinished/Trinetra Vijayak
Feb 14 Murray State 1 Valeria Chaikovskaia/Bruna Melato Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
Feb 14 Tennessee State 3 Francisca GomezWeiss/Natalie  Walsh Won 6-4/Jayden Jagolinzer

* 3/21/202 at #8 Auburn 3 Ava Esposito/Maria Garcia Won 6-4/Bridget Stammel
* 3/23/202 at #22 Florida 3 Noemie Oliveras/Talia NeilsonGatenby Won 6-3/Bridget Stammel
* Mar 28 #6 LSU 3 Tilwith Di Girolami/Gaby Rivera Won 6-4/Sonya Macavei
* 3/30/202 at #34 Ole Miss 3 Alice Soulie/Emily Welker Lost 3-6/Sonya Macavei
* 04/04/20 at #1 Georgia 3 Aysegul Mert/Hayden Mulberry (90/-) Lost 1-6/Sonya Macavei
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 3 Lauren Friedman/Misa Malkin Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei
* Apr 11 #38 Kentucky 3 Ellie Myers/Julia Zhu - 4-4, unfinished/Sonya Macavei
* 4/13/202 #9 Tennessee 3 Conley Raidt/Maeve Thornton - 6-6, unfinished/Sonya Macavei

4/17/202 #47 Florida Gators 3 Talia NeilsonGatenby/Noemie Oliveras Won 6-3/Sonya Macavei
4/18/202 at #6 Auburn 3 Ava Esposito/Maria Garcia Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei
05/02/20 Xavier Women's Tennis 3 Emily Flowers/Natalie Smitek Won 6-0/Sonya Macavei
05/03/20 #17 UCLA 3 Ahmani Guichard/A. Lutkemeyer Lost 5-7/Sonya Macavei



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Trinetra Vijayakumar
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 20-22 vs BELMONT Sat. Anastasiya Zholdakov Won 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
Sept. 20-22 vs EKU Sat. EKU Won 6-4, 6-0
Sept. 20-22 vs LIPSCOMB Sun LIPSCOMB Lost 2-6, 6-3, 6-10
Oct. 10-15 vs N. KENTU Q64 Darya Gneidina Won 6-2, 6-0
Oct. 10-15 vs MIAMI Q32 Emelia Valentinsson Won 6-0, 6-2
Oct. 10-15 vs TENNESSE t-64 Maeve Thornton Won 6-3, 6-2
Oct. 10-15 vs KENTUCKY t-32 Zoe Hammond Lost 6-3, 1-6, 4-6
Oct. 25-27 vs CLEMSON Frid Romana Cisovska Lost 1-6, 6-3, 6-10
Oct. 25-27 vs PURDUE Sat Tara Katarina Milic Won 6-0, 1-6, 10-6
Oct. 25-27 vs KENTUCKY Sun Ellie Myers Won 7-5, 6-2
Jan 10-12 vs OU FRI Emma Staker (66/-) Lost 2-6, 6-4, 6-7 (2-0)
Jan 10-12 vs NCST SAT Anna Zyryanova Lost 3-6, 3-6
Jan 10-12 vs MIAMI SU Aely Arai Won 6-1, 5-7, 6-3
Jan 19, 2025 SMU Women's Tennis 4 Sophie Llewellyn Won 6-3, 6-0
Jan 25, 2025 vs UC Santa Barbara 4 Tyra Richardson Lost 6-7 (2-0), 5-7
Jan 26, 2025 vs Yale 4 Shyla Aggarwal - 5-7, 6-6, unfinished
Jan 31, 2025 Middle Tennessee 5 Zenn Lim Won 6-0, 6-1
Jan 31, 2025 Bellarmine 5 Yeva Kramarova - 6-1, 5-1, unfinished
Feb 14, 2025 Murray State 5 Rebecca Widan - 6-2, 3-2, unfinished
Feb 14, 2025 Tennessee State 3 Sydney Brantley - 6-1, 3-2, unfinished
2/21/2025 at #47 Northwestern Women's T 5 Kiley Rabjohns - 3-6, 7-6 (7-0), unfinished

* 02/23/2025 at Missouri 5 Korina Roso Won 3-6, 6-1, 1-0 (14-12)
* Feb 28, 2025 Mississippi State 5 Emma Cohen Won 6-3, 6-0
* Mar 02, 2025 #17 Alabama Women's Tenni 5 Sara Nayar Lost 5-7, 2-6
* March 7 at Arkansas 5 Grace O'Donnell Lost 3-6, 6-7 (7-9)
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 5 Ava Catanzarite Won 3-6, 6-1, 6-2
* Mar 14, 2025 #13 Texas 4 Carmen Herea (30/-) Lost 6-3, 3-6, 3-6
* Mar 16, 2025 #2 Texas A&M 4 Lucciana Perez (57/-) Lost 3-6, 7-6 (7-3), 3-6
* 3/21/2025 at #8 Auburn 4 Merna Refaat (36/-) Lost 4-6, 3-6
* 3/23/2025 at #22 Florida 4 Bente Spee Won 6-2, 6-3
* Mar 28, 2025 #6 LSU 4 Anita Sahdiieva Lost 6-3, 2-6, 3-6
* 3/30/2025 at #34 Ole Miss 4 Alice Soulie Lost 4-6, 7-6 (9-7), 5-10
* 04/04/2025 at #1 Georgia 5 Guillermina Grant (82/-) Won 4-6, 6-3, 6-4
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 5 Bella Larsson Won 7-6 (7-4), 6-2
* Apr 11, 2025 #38 Kentucky 5 Asuncion Jadue Lost 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
* 4/13/2025 #9 Tennessee 5 Vanesa Suarez Won 3-6, 6-4, 7-6 (11-9)

4/17/2025 #47 Florida Gators 5 Nikola Daubnerova - 6-2, 5-3, unfinished
4/18/2025 at #6 Auburn 5 Ava Esposito - 6-7, 7-5, 5-1, unfinished
05/02/2025 Xavier Women's Tennis 4 Emily Flowers Won 6-1, 6-0
05/03/2025 #17 UCLA 4 Kate Fakih (39/-) Won 7-5, 6-4



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Trinetra Vijayakumar
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 20-2 vs ARK. STA Fri. Lilly Cvanciger/Anna Grigoreva Won 6-1/Naomi Katz
Sep 20-2 vs EASTERN Sat. Izem Olcer/Zhansaya Bakytzhan Won 6-3/Naomi Katz
Sep 20-2 vs EASTERN Sun Mariia Fedenko/Anastasiia Cherniako Won 6-3/Naomi Katz
Oct 10-1 vs AUSTIN P t-64 Alice Bolton/Elena Thiel Won 8-2/Sonya Macavei
Oct 10-1 vs BALL STA t-32 Sarah Shahbaz/Isabelle Tanjuatco Lost 6-8/Sonya Macavei
Oct 25-2 vs NORTHWES Frid Neena Feldman/Autumn Rabjohns Won 7-5/Sonya Macavei
Oct 25-2 vs PURDUE Sat Tara Katarina Milic/Kathryn Wilson Won 7-6 (7-5)/Sonya Macavei
Oct 25-2 vs LIPSCOMB Sun Serafima Bobrovnikov/Sofiia Paladi Won 7-6 (8-6)/Sonya Macavei
Jan 10-1 vs MIAMI SAT Raquel Gonzalez/Maria Paula Vargas Lost 6-7 (4-0)/Sophia Webster
Jan 10-1 vs OU SU Salakthip Ounmuang/Emma Staker Lost 3-6/Sophia Webster
Jan 10-1 vs NC STATE FRI Mia Slama/Anna Zyryanova Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei
Jan 19 SMU Women's Tennis 3 Drew Morris/Arianna Stavropoulos Lost 2-6/Sonya Macavei
Jan 25 vs UC Santa Barbara 3 Lucy Lu/Lily Pradkin Lost 5-7/Amy Stevens
Jan 26 vs Yale 3 Angela Huang/Julia Werdiger - 5-6, unfinished/Amy Stevens
Jan 31 Middle Tennessee 3 Cassidy Mataia/Ilaria Sposetti Won 6-1/Valeria Ray
Jan 31 Bellarmine 2 Nikola Kollaritsch/Reese Parker Won 6-2/Valeria Ray
Feb 14 Murray State 2 Yuna Kadowaki/Yu Kikawa Won 6-2/Valeria Ray
Feb 14 Tennessee State 1 Aroa Castillo/Jovana Nikolic Won 6-0/Valeria Ray
2/21/202 at #47 Northwestern Wo 3 Neena Feldman/Kiley Rabjohns - 5-4, unfinished/Valeria Ray

* 02/23/20 at Missouri 3 Lailaa Bashir/Gian Octa Won 6-2/Valeria Ray
* Feb 28 Mississippi State 3 Jayna Clemens/Chiara Di Genova Won 6-2/Valeria Ray
* Mar 02 #17 Alabama Women's T 3 Maria Andrienko/Maria Martinez-Vaque - 3-3, unfinished/Valeria Ray
* March 7 at Arkansas 3 Jimena Gomez Alonso/Katarina Pavlechova Won 6-3/Valeria Ray
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 3 Gloriana Nahum/Ava Catanzarite Lost 4-6/Valeria Ray
* Mar 14 #13 Texas 3 Carmen Herea/Eszter Meri Won 7-6 (7-4)/Valeria Ray
* Mar 16 #2 Texas A&M 3 Nicole Khirin/Lexington Reed Lost 3-6/Valeria Ray
* 3/21/202 at #8 Auburn 2 Merna Refaat/Angella Okutoyi Lost 3-6/Valeria Ray
* 3/23/202 at #22 Florida 2 Rachel Gailis/Reagan Parker - 3-5, unfinished/Valeria Ray



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Sophia Webster
SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Sept. 21-28 vs TCU PQ- Yu-Chin Tsai Won 6-7 (5-7), 7-5, 6-4
Sept. 21-28 vs COLORADO PQ- Mila Stanojevic Lost 0-6, 6-4, 1-6
Oct. 10-15 vs CINCINNA t-64 Zeynep Erman Won 3-6, 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)
Oct. 10-15 vs INDIANA t-32 Nicole Teodosescu Won 7-5, 6-2
Oct. 10-15 vs ETSU t-16 Daniela Rivera Lost 5-7, 2-6
Oct. 25-27 vs CLEMSON Frid Candela Yecora Lost 4-6, 7-5, 7-10
Oct. 25-27 vs PURDUE Sat Kathryn Wilson Won 6-1, 6-4
Oct. 25-27 vs OLE MISS Sun Brooklyn Olson Lost 5-7, 6-2, 9-11
Jan 10-12 vs OU FRI Ava Catanzarite (68/-) Lost 1-6, 7-6, 1-6
Jan 10-12 vs NCST SAT Gabia Paskauskas (55/-) Lost 2-6, 5-7
Jan 10-12 vs MIAMI SU Maria Paula Vargas Won 6-3, 6-4
Jan 19, 2025 SMU Women's Tennis 6 Millie Skelton Lost 2-6, 6-2, 8-10
Jan 25, 2025 vs UC Santa Barbara 5 Emma Tutoveanu - 3-6, 6-3, 5-4, unfinished
Jan 26, 2025 vs Yale 5 Rebecca Lynn Won 6-3, 6-1
Jan 31, 2025 Middle Tennessee 4 Cassidy Mataia Won 6-4, 6-1
Jan 31, 2025 Bellarmine 3 Nikola Kollaritsch Won 6-0, 6-2
2/21/2025 at #47 Northwestern Women's T 6 Neena Feldman Lost 2-6, 2-6

* 02/23/2025 at Missouri 6 Sarah Hartel Won 6-1, 6-4
* Feb 28, 2025 Mississippi State 6 Ava Rath Won 6-2, 6-2
* Mar 02, 2025 #17 Alabama Women's Tenni 6 Priya Nelson Won 6-1, 6-1
* March 7 at Arkansas 6 Jimena Gomez Alonso Won 6-2, 6-4
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 6 Gloriana Nahum (98/-) Lost 1-6, 6-4, 4-6
* Mar 14, 2025 #13 Texas 6 Char Kempenaers-Pocz Lost 4-6, 3-6
* Mar 16, 2025 #2 Texas A&M 5 Daria Smetannikov (62/-) Won 7-6 (7-5), 3-6, 6-3
* 3/21/2025 at #8 Auburn 5 Ava Esposito Lost 4-6, 1-6
* 3/23/2025 at #22 Florida 5 Noemie Oliveras Won 6-1, 6-2
* Mar 28, 2025 #6 LSU 5 Kenna Erickson Won 6-1, 6-2
* 3/30/2025 at #34 Ole Miss 5 Rachel  Krzyzak Won 6-2, 6-2
* 04/04/2025 at #1 Georgia 4 Aysegul Mert (40/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 4 Misa Malkin (97/-) Won 3-6, 7-5, 6-2
* Apr 11, 2025 #38 Kentucky 4 Tess Bucher Won 4-6, 7-5, 6-4
* 4/13/2025 #9 Tennessee 4 Francesca Mattioli Lost 3-6, 6-2, 2-6

4/17/2025 #47 Florida Gators 4 Bente Spee - 6-3, 3-3, unfinished
4/18/2025 at #6 Auburn 4 Merna Refaat (57/-) Lost 6-4, 4-6, 2-6
05/02/2025 Xavier Women's Tennis 5 Abigail Siminski - 4-6, 1-2, unfinished
05/03/2025 #17 UCLA 5 Ahmani Guichard Lost 6-3, 3-6, 6-7 (6-8)



Vanderbilt Tennis
Vanderbilt Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 15, 2025)

Sophia Webster
DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Sep 21-2 vs VT Q-1 Semra Aksu/Ozlem Uslu Won 6-3, 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 21-2 vs UCLA Q-2 Olivia Center/Kate Fakih Won 6-4, 1-6, 10-8/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 21-2 vs VIRGINIA t-32 Margaret Navarro/Sara Ziodato (13/-) Won 7-5, 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 21-2 vs TCU t-16 Jade Otway/Isabel Pascual (12/-) Won 7-5, 4-6, 10-7/Celia-Belle Mohr
Sep 21-2 vs CAL t-Q Jessica Alsola/Mao Mushika (16/-) Lost 2-6, 2-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Oct 10-1 vs AUSTIN P t-64 Luca Bohlen/Pauline Bruns Lost retired/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov. 7-1 vs SAINT FR t-16 Dasha Chichkina/Diana Zuba Won 6-1, 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov. 7-1 vs DENVER t-Q Andrea Beltran/Marley Lambert Won 6-3, 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov. 7-1 vs XAVIER t-SF Abby Nugent/Clara Owen Lost 6-2, 2-6, 4-10/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov. 7-1 vs SAC. STA Play Madelyn Ferreros/Irene Riva Won 6-7 (5-7), 6-0, 10-5/Celia-Belle 
Nov 19-2 vs HARVARD t-32 Kavya Karra/Stephanie Yakoff Won 6-4, 6-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
Nov 19-2 vs UNC t-16 Susanna Maltby/Carson Tanguilig Lost 3-6, 6-4, 2-10/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan 10-1 vs NCST FRI Mia Slama/Anna Zyryanova Won 6-2/Sonya Macavei
Jan 10-1 vs NCST FRI Gabriella Broadfoot/Maddy Zampardo (5/-) Lost 4-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan 10-1 vs MIAMI SAT Raquel Gonzalez/Maria Paula Vargas Lost 6-7 (4-0)/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Jan 10-1 vs OU SU Salakthip Ounmuang/Emma Staker Lost 3-6/Trinetra Vijayakumar
Jan 19 SMU Women's Tennis 1 June Bjork/Caroline McGinley Won 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan 25 vs UC Santa Barbara 1 Amelia Honer/Marie Weissheim (9/-) - 6-5, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
Jan 26 vs Yale 1 Orly Ogilvy/Erin Ha Won 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan 31 Middle Tennessee 1 Eloise Swarbrick/Lena Peyer Won 6-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
Jan 31 Bellarmine 1 Yeva Kramarova/Ekaterina Tikhonko - 4-4, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
2/21/202 at #47 Northwestern Wo 1 Britany Lau/Mika Dagan Fruchtman Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr

* 02/23/20 at Missouri 1 Inah Canete/Korina Roso - 5-2, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
* Feb 28 Mississippi State 1 Maria Rizzolo/Alessia Tagliente - 5-3, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
* Mar 02 #17 Alabama Women's T 1 Klara Milicevic/Sara Nayar Won 6-3/Celia-Belle Mohr
* March 7 at Arkansas 1 Carolina Gomez/Olga Bienzobas Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
* March 9 at #14 Oklahoma 1 Alina Shcherbinina/Julia Garcia Ruiz Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
* Mar 14 #13 Texas 1 Char Kempenaers-Pocz/Sabina Zeynalova Won 6-1/Celia-Belle Mohr
* Mar 16 #2 Texas A&M 1 Lucciana Perez/Mary Stoiana (31/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
* 3/21/202 at #8 Auburn 1 DJ Bennett/Ava Hrastar (16/-) Won 7-6 (7-1)/Celia-Belle Mohr
* 3/23/202 at #22 Florida 1 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee (60/-) Won 6-2/Celia-Belle Mohr
* Mar 28 #6 LSU 1 Kenna Erickson/Anita Sahdiieva Lost 3-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
* 3/30/202 at #34 Ole Miss 1 Ludmila Kareisova/Anaelle Leclercq (71/-) Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
* 04/04/20 at #1 Georgia 1 Dasha Vidmanova/Mell Reasco (12/-) Lost 5-7/Celia-Belle Mohr
* 4/6/2025 at #18 South Carolina 1 Sarah Hamner/Kaitlyn Carnicella (31/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
* Apr 11 #38 Kentucky 1 Ellie Eades/Lizzy Stevens (57/-) Lost 3-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
* 4/13/202 #9 Tennessee 1 Catherine Aulia/Leyla Britez Risso (36/-) Lost 5-7/Celia-Belle Mohr

4/17/202 #47 Florida Gators 1 Alicia Dudeney/Bente Spee (22/-) Won 6-4/Celia-Belle Mohr
4/18/202 at #6 Auburn 1 DJ Bennett/Ava Hrastar (19/-) - 3-4, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
05/02/20 Xavier Women's Tennis 1 Abby Nugent/Clara Owen (63/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Celia-Belle Mo
05/03/20 #17 UCLA 1 Kimmi Hance/Elise Wagle (14/-) Lost 3-6/Celia-Belle Mohr
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